EMEA MMH Scholarship Fund MMH Scholarship 2020 Master of Management in Hospitality

powered by the CHS EMEA Scholarship Committee (CESC)

*** CHS internal reference ***





EMEA MMH Scholarship Fund MMH Scholarship 2020

How many scholarships?

One or several scholarships (at the sole discretion of the CESC), with a minimum payout of €5,000 per scholarship awarded. The scholarships are direct contributions to the tuition fee payable for the MMH program intake in fall 2020.

(to find out more about the MMH program and the application details please see https://sha.cornell.edu/admissions-programs/graduate/mmh/)

Who is eligible?

- hospitality industry professionals living and working in the EMEA Region
- interested in becoming actively involved in the Cornell Hotel Society (CHS)
- committed to become a member of the CHS (upon completion of the MMH program)
- with a strong desire to contribute to the development and growth of the hospitality industry in the EMEA Region
- applications by candidates not holding a degree from The Hotel School will be considered with preference

How to apply?

- candidates shall be identified and nominated by the Presidents of the eleven CHS Chapters in the EMEA Region; the nominations shall be sent by the respective Chapter Presidents in email format, (1) including a motivational letter outlining as to how the candidate intends to contribute to the CHS as well as the development and growth of the hospitality industry, (2) a recommendation letter by the Chapter President or – in case the Chapter President does not know the candidate personally – a recommendation letter by a CHS Member



EMEA MMH Scholarship Fund MMH Scholarship 2020

AND/OR some hospitality industry top executive who does so), AS WELL AS (3) an up-to-date CV by the candidate, to the CESC Chairman (christian.walter@pkfhotels.com) by 31 May 2020

- -upon receipt of the nominations within the deadline, the CESC (i.e. an appointed sub-committee) will evaluate the eligibility of the candidates (residence in the EMEA Region, CHS and hospitality industry aspirations, recommendation/referral, motivational letter); the candidates shall be informed about the outcome of their applications by the end of June 2020
- the MMH scholarship recipients will then be asked to provide evidence of their successful enrolment for the fall 2020 intake; the scholarship will be directly credited towards the first tranche of the tuition fee; this scholarship may be combined with other scholarships available to candidates from the EMEA Region (for further information, please feel free to contact the CESC)

How is the scholarship scheme funded?

- as is done every year, the scheme has been proposed by the CESC and approved by the membership attending the CHS EMEA Regional Meeting Cannes 2019
- the scholarships are financed by the EMEA MMH Scholarship Fund; the Fund receives proceeds from the EMEA Region's scholarship auctions as well as direct gifts from EMEA Chapters, alumni and other supporters

Questions?

Please do not hesitate to contact the CESC Chairman (christian.walter@pkfhotels.com).

Further information may also be found on our website:

https://cornellhotelsociety.com/emea-europe-middle-east-and-africa/

